6:00-6:45
6:45-7:30

4:00-5:00
5:15-6:00
6:00-7:00
7:00-8:00
8:00-8:45

4:15-4:45
4:50-5:20
5:25-5:55
6:00-6:45

4:00-4:45
4:45-5:30
5:30-6:15
6:15-7:00
7:00-7:45

A class must have a minimum of five students or it will be cancelled.

Academy of Dance Arts

Summer 2017 Schedule
Classes are Monday, June 12th through Thursday, August 3rd
Eight weeks of classes in all.
Classes scheduled for Tuesday, July 4t will be held on Friday, July 7th.

Int./Adv. Tap
Basic Tap

Advanced Ballet
Pointe 11

Intermediate Ballet
Company Technique II
Int./Adv. Lyrical

Pre-Hip Hop
Pre-Tap
Pre-Ballet
Hip Hop 6-11

Int./Adv. Lyrical
Intermediate Jazz
Company Technique I
Basic Jazz

Basic Lyrical

Monday

4:00-5:00 Intermediate Ballet
5:15-5:45 Pointe I
5:45-6:30 Basic Ballet

Tuesday

4:30-5:15 Basic Jazz
5:15-6:00 Basic Lyrical
6:00-7:00 Advanced Jazz

Wednesday
5:15-6:00
6:00-6:45
6:45-7:30

Thursday
4:45-5:30
5:30-6:00
6:15-7:00

Tumbling I
Tumbling IT
Hip Hop 12 & up

Basic Ballet
Mommy & Me
Musical Theater

Classes may be changed, added, or deleted as necessary.

Summer Tuition for all Eight weeks:

Registration $15
30 minute class $100
45 minute class $120
60 minute class $140

Unlimited classes $500

Discounts available for multiple classes



