Academy of Dance Arts

Summer 2017 Schedule

Classes are Monday, June 12th through Thursday, August 3rd Eight weeks of classes in all.

Classes scheduled for Tuesday, July 4th will be held on Friday, July 7th.

Monday

		4:00-5:00 Intermediate Ballet		
		5:15-5:45 Pointe I		
6:00-6:45	Int./Adv. Tap	5:45-6:30 B	5:45-6:30 Basic Ballet	
6:45-7:30	Basic Tap			
Tuesday				
4:00-5:00	Advanced Ballet	4:30-5:15 B	4:30-5:15 Basic Jazz	
5:15-6:00	Pointe II	5:15-6:00 E	5:15-6:00 Basic Lyrical	
6:00-7:00	Intermediate Ballet	6:00-7:00 A	6:00-7:00 Advanced Jazz	
7:00-8:00	Company Technique II			
8:00-8:45	Int./Adv. Lyrical			
Wednesday				
4:15-4:45	Pre-Hip Hop	5:15-6:00	Tumbling I	
4:50-5:20	Pre-Tap	6:00-6:45	Tumbling II	
5:25-5:55	Pre-Ballet	6:45-7:30	Hip Hop 12 & up	
6:00-6:45	Hip Hop 6-11			
	Thursday			
4:00-4:45	Int./Adv. Lyrical	4:45-5:30	Basic Ballet	
4:45-5:30	Intermediate Jazz	5:30-6:00	Mommy & Me	
5:30-6:15	Company Technique I	6:15-7:00	Musical Theater	
6:15-7:00	Basic Jazz			
7:00-7:45	Basic Lyrical			

Classes may be changed, added, or deleted as necessary.

A class must have a minimum of five students or it will be cancelled.

Summer Tuition for all Eight weeks:

Registration \$15
30 minute class \$100
45 minute class \$120
60 minute class \$140
Unlimited classes \$500
Discounts available for multiple classes